
 

English Setter Society of Wales, 31st March 2024 
Judges: Jane Mugford: Memorials - Dilys Watts. 

Best In Show and BCC : Sh Ch Gemsett Ice Cold in Alex at Mariglen JW 
RBIS and DCC : Tattersett Golden Sunrise 

RBCC : Sh Ch/Ned Ch Vanquish Opportunity (Imp NLD) 
RDCC and Best Veteran in Show : Sh Ch Hartsett Flash Dance 

Best Puppy in Show : Sharnyx Springtime at Daraquist 
Best Special Beginner in Show : Caleydene Comet 

 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (4) 
1st: Hawklawn Hazzard County at Balvenie 
2nd: Mariglen Here to Eternity 
3rd: Walshaw Can’t Stop Dancing 
Res: Kanietter Sea Shanty 

Minor Puppy: (3) 
1st: Mariglen My Heart Will Go On With Monaysbridge 
2nd: Wansleydale Busy as a Bee at Caprow 
3rd: Droveborough Silver Pearl at Paduan 
 

Puppy: (3) 
1st: Ravensett Cote d’Azur  
2nd: Sharnyx Saxonite  
3rd: Mariglen Here to Eternity  
   

Puppy: (5) 
1st: Sharnyx Springtime at Daraquist 
2nd: Ravensett Cappuccino 
3rd: Nellasett Velvet Brown 
Res: Mandyset Oops I Did It Again at Halliana 
VHC: Tawnymeade Tacazze Sunbird  

Veteran: (3) 
1st: Sh Ch Hartesett Flashdance 
2nd: Mariglen Night Manager at Yendorlech 
3rd: Mariglen Top Gear at Yendorlech 

Veteran: (2) 
1st: Sh Ch Rachdale Elegance JW 
2nd: Sh Ch Rachdale Painted Lace at Goldbirch 
 

Junior: (5,1) 
1st: Bournehouse Sirocco over Marissolo 
2nd: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
3rd: Tattersett Blue Lord 
Res: Elvistar A Boy Named Sue 

Junior: (3)  
1st: Bournehouse Eternal Flame for Meadowfoot 
2nd: Hunterblue Mystique at Diersett 
3rd: Nellasett Velvet Brown 

Novice: (3) 
1st: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
2nd: Severnsett Black Prince 
3rd: Bournehouse Secret Sunset of Meadowrush 

Novice: (5,4) 
1st: Elvistar Private Dancer 
 

Graduate: (4,1) 
1st: Ravensett Calvaro 
2nd: Kanietter Sarka 
3rd: Elvistar a Boy Named Sue 

Graduate: (8,5) 
1st: Mariglen Villanelle 
2nd: Mariglen Wave Dancer for Bondgate 
3rd: Caleydene Comet 

Post Graduate (2) 
1st: Sharnyx River Flow 
2nd: Cornsett the Wise One 

Post Graduate: (1) 
1st: Mariglen Unwrapped JW  
  

Mid Limit: (1() 
1st: Tattersett Golden Sunrise 
  

Mid Limit: (4) 
1st: 1.Wansleydale Mayfly with Canteris 
2nd: Goldbirch Heart’s Desire JW 
3rd: Rachdale Ribbons of Pearls 
Res: Wansleydale Sky Angel at Felsett 

Limit: (7,3) 
1st: Tatterset Rainbow Legacy 
2nd: Latin Lover Rewind for Larrenie (imp ITA)  
3rd: Wansleydale Beguiled of Loonbrae 

Limit: (6,4) 
1st: Tattersett Dark Amber 
2nd: Monaysbridge Iris 
 

Open: (4,1) 
1st: Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 
2nd: Dalreavoch Northern Legend 
3rd: Phenset Fire Storm 
  

Open: (6,1) 
1st: Sh Ch Gemsett Ice Cold in Alex at Mariglen JW 
2nd: Sh Ch/Ned Ch Vanquish Opportunity (Imp NLD) 
3rd: Bournehouse Secret Destiny for Meadowfoot 
Res: Bournehouse Eternal Flame for Meadowfoot 
VHC: Jotunheim Ooh La La  

Special Beginners (2) 
1st: Kanietter Sarka 
2nd: Phenset Firestorm 

Special Beginners (4,2) 
1st: Caledene Comet 
2nd: Wansleydale Busy as a Bee at Caprow 

Pete Mellish Memorial Special Yearling Stakes (16,3) 
1st: Mariglen Villanelle 
2nd: Mariglen Wave Dancer for Bondgate (JW) 
3rd: Tattersett Blue Lord 
Res: Sharnyx Springtime at Daraquist 
VHC: Hunterblue Mystique at Diersett 

Pat Mellish Memorial Open Stakes (9,4) 
1st: Tattersett Dark Amber 
2nd: Wansleydale Mayfly with Canteris 
3rd: Ir Sh Ch Ravensett Giovanni 
Res: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
VHC: Sharnyx River Flow. 

Veteran Stakes (2) 
1st: ShCh Rachdale Elegance 

2nd: Mariglen Top Gear at Yendorlech 

 


